
2025 New South Wales
Masters Track State Championships

Date: 28th February - 2nd March 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Hamey Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, February 28 2025 3:11:29pm
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Event 10: WMAS8 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 80 Sian MULHOLLAND (Vikings CC) 3:20.288
Half Lap 16.382 16.382 (1)

Lap 1 28.426 28.426 (1)
Lap 2 23.879 52.305 (1)
Lap 3 24.044 1:16.350 (1)
Lap 4 24.652 1:41.002 (1)
Lap 5 25.050 2:06.053 (1)
Lap 6 25.077 2:31.130 (1)
Lap 7 24.978 2:56.109 (1)
Lap 8 24.178 3:20.288 (1)

2. 81 Marian RENSHAW (Bathurst CC) 3:29.790 +9.502
Half Lap 17.811 17.811 (2)

Lap 1 29.631 29.631 (2)
Lap 2 24.071 53.702 (2)
Lap 3 25.950 1:19.653 (2)
Lap 4 26.711 1:46.365 (2)
Lap 5 27.129 2:13.494 (2)
Lap 6 26.706 2:40.200 (2)
Lap 7 25.831 3:06.032 (2)
Lap 8 23.758 3:29.790 (2)


